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MATCRETE

ADA TRUNCATED DOMES-S
DETECTABLE WARNING IMPRINTING STAMP TOOL

The ADA TRUNCATED DOMES-STAGGERED detectable warning imprinting stamp tool allows a surface that conforms with the American Disabilities Act.
The imprinted surface created by these stamp tools are designed for handicap curb ramps, store entrances, pedestrian crosswalks and public transit

platforms. The truncated dome design warns pedestrians who are visually impaired(blind) of the hazards around them.

TAGGERED

0.
2”

0.9”

0.45”

TOOL SPECIFICATIONS

Tool Size - 26½” x 36? ”

Weight - 23 lbs.

DOME SPECIFICATIONS

(96)Vented Truncated Domes

Dome Diameter(bottom) - 0.9”

Dome Diameter(top) - 0.45”

Dome Height - 0.2”

Center To Center Spacing (horizontal/vertical) - 2.38”

Center To Center Spacing (diagonal)- 3.38”
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